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

Northwest Huntington Beach (17) 2ip 92649- TGNO 826§7

XSTS NWarner E/PCH Aerial Map ¥*

$523248 Media, 18 Builder Tract Admiraity island (HADM)

Bed3 Model (0).

Baths 4 Style Other Stories Three or More Levels ‘Floor

View Catalina island View, Ocean View, Panoramic View, Pool View, Water View HOADuesSO0+ $0 tand Lse/Yr S

ASqFt 4,450 Assessor YeBit 1963 Assessor tanag Fee

ALotSize 5,913 Assessor DOm Acres

Prkng Driveway - Concrete

® Garage 2 Rem Spc 4 Cpnt RV Acc 20ft Range $: No

Swnmngly remodeled to the studs. Waterfront with 100ft. boat dock. E i dream with p y d kitchen which has top of the line apphances, wine closet and stunning wet
bar. Stone ficors, custom woodwork and busitan center. 1500sqft. master has walls of glass overiooking the water with a private office, taundry room and b Master bath inc

steam shower. Outside has beautiful tropical setting with rock waterfall & pool overlooking the bay. 3rd story rooftop with oceanview to Catalina view A Must See!** This home is a true 10!

Directions PCH and 19th St.

8,

R Main Floor Beds Master B B Master Bed: wLving Rm Living Rm Entrance

Bresei
g
Retreat, Master Suite. Siting RoomvArea, Walk-n Closet

Kdchen Dining Breakfast Counter/Bar, Formal Dining Rm
Totat Baths 4 Full Baths 4 34 Baths 0 1/2Baths 0 1:4 Batns 0
Baths Desc Stall Shower. Steam Shower
Other
Pool Private Pool. Waterfail Spa No Spa ™ Firep! Living Room, Master Bedroom, Master Bedroom Retreat : Other
Apphances. Water Heater Otner
igh or Mig-Rise Amenities Secunty
Heating Forced Air Cooling Centrat Fioors Marble. Wall-to-Wall Carpet
Disability Access Main Level Enry .
Entry Location Ground Level - no steps Common Walls No common walls
Roof Other Plumbing Extenor Construction Other Patic Balcony(s). Covered Pauo, Patio
Cond Spnnkiers DoorsiWindows Double Door Entry
ovC. iati
APNO 17843120 Zoning LovBlock/Tract 21//4499
Lot Water Front Legal CC&RS City Inspection Required No Melio Roos No
Sewer In, Connected & Paid Water District/Public Water Distnct Yard
HS Dist Huntington Beach Union High School District Eiemen smith Jumor dwyer High Sch hbhs
Amenites
Units. HOA-150 ~OA1 Fees Frequency HOA-230 HOA2 Fees Frequency Builder's Name
Other Assocatorn Fees HOA Phone
Land Fee tand {seYrs
Terms Cash To New Loan
Private Transfer Taxes No Speciai Conditons None
1stTOS interest % 2n0TD S interest %
instr Call First Cccupant Owner on file Show Phone 714-396-5498
§ Comp 2.5% DuatVar No Consider Lease No Possession Negotiable
AT LockBox Call Lisung Office. Cail Listing Office st Type E Right To Sell/it Full Service Gate Code Misc Sign on Property
15t Office/Agent Infe
List Office First Team Real Estate (1549) Office 714-536-9292 Fax 714-536-7618 Res 714-846-4291
List Agent Sean Stanfreid (hstanfse) Pager 714-421-3377 Ceil Pnmary 714-536-9292
Agt E-Mail Yes AgtWSie www.seanstanfield.com
Prv Rmks call Michelle 10 show 714-396-5498
Pnce Exci
Price incluges
Gecupant Owner Occupant Name on file Show Phone 714-396-5498
|<hnt=| A Y
List Date 2/26/2008 Date Added 2/27/2008 Trar: Date 472572008 DOM 58 LPiSqFt $668.54
Orig Pnce $ 3,150.000 Prev Pnce $ 3,150,000 Cur Lsst Price $2,975.000 Off Market /2572008 Comp 2.5%
List Price$2.975.060
Begin Escrow 4/25/2008 TOE

Soiz Prce $ COMm 58

htp

'www.Iempo_socalmis‘comx"‘SearchDetail;’Scriptsf’PnAgtFulPhOtOS/PrIAgtFuIPhotos.asp 5/27:2008
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Agent Full Report + Photos

Page 5 of 78

The accuracy of all information regardiess of source, mncluding

but not mited to square footages and lot size, is deemed reliable but 1s not
guaranteed and shouid be independently venfied through

personal inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals. Copyright SoCatMLS

htip: www.tempo.socalmls.com/SearchDetail/Scripts/PrtAgtF ulPhotos/PrtAgtFulPhotos.asp 5727



Agent Full Report + Photos

Page 6 of 78

Eiteen Herman . Residential Tue, May 27, 2008 06:15 PM Ref 3
SFR  Detached RES  Ciosed Salé . 17171 Sandrateeln Hunungton Beach (HB) Pnce $1,150,000°
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
Total Baths 4.5 . Full Baths 314 Baths 172 Baths 174 Baths

Baths Desc

Other Famity Room, Great Room, Guest-Maid Quarters. Individual Laundry Room, Library. Bonus Room, Den/Office. Separate Family Room

TV Cable TV. TV Firepl Living Room, Master Bedroom / Uses

Poot No Pool Spa No Spa Antenna Both Gas & Wood
Built-in & Fi anding Range, Di Freezer, Garb Disp. . /Elec Dryer Hook Up. Microwave, Refrigerator. o Dock
Trash Compactor, Water Purifier ?Ownod. Water Softener - Owned = Water Heater l Pervate. Tumkey. Wet Bar
High or Mid-Rise Amenmes 7 Secunty Intercom, Security System -
Owned
Heatng Forced Asr Cooling No Air Conditioning Floors Hardwood, Raised Foundation. Wall-to-Walt Carpet
interior Misc C. Vi d Ceilings, Winc Drapes-Curtains
Disability Access
Entry tocation Common Walls
Roof Composition Plumbing Exterior Construction Patio Bnck, Concrete Slab, Patio
Cond No Additions/Alter Sprinklers Front and Side, Sprinkler Timer D /Wi Bay Wi gl
Structural Other Custom Built, Termite Clearance
ot/C
APNC 178-731-024 Zoming R1 LovBlock/Tract 24//8636
Lot Water Front. LOTD803 Legai Homeowners Assocsation. LEG848 City Inspection Requireg Meito Roos No
Sewer In Sueet Paid Water DistrictPublic Water District Yara Redwood, Wrought iron. Yard
e HS Dist Huntington Beach Union High School District Elemen HARBRVIEW Junior MARINE VW High Sch MARINA
{ : Amenites
Units. HOA-1 $ 100 HOA1 Fees Frequency HOA-2S 0 HOA2 Fees Frequency Buiiders Name
Other Association Fees HOA Phone
tand Fee Land Lse/Yrs
Inf
Terms Cash, Cash To New Loan
Pavate Transfer Taxes No Special Conditions None
1stTDS interest % 2ndTD S Interest %
ist OfficefAgent Infi
List Office Pacifica Financiat $ (HO2522) Office 310-305-196% Fax Res
List Agent Mistretta. Tony ({SMISTANT) Pager 000-0080 Ceit Primary 562-592-2469
Agt E-Mail Yes Agt WSite
Pnrv Rmks Great Home For Entertaining.can't Find A Better Built Home. Easy Flowing Layout.please Calf For Showing Appt. Thanks Tony
Pace Excl
Pnce includes
Occupant Owner Occupant Name Snow Phone
m——_iStiNgG ACtivity -
List Date 7/9/2003 Date Added 7/9/2003 Tren Cate 11/22/12003 DOM 88 CGE' 11/7/2003 LPiSqFt $357.14
Org Price $ 1,895,000 Prev Pnce $ 1,835,000 Cur List Pre $1,895,000 - Off Market 10/5/2003 Comp 3%
st Pnce$t 695,000 Financing Seiling Terms Standard Sate
Cont Price S 1860000 Begin Escrow 10/5/2003 ° COE 11472003
Sold Price S 1.860.000 SP/SgF1$ 350 54 Sold/List 98% DOM 88
Office/Agent |
Seli Office Pacifica Financiat Services(H02522) Office 310-305-1961 Fax 000-0800 Res 562-592-2469
Seii Agent Tory Mistretta (SMISTANT; Pager 000-0000 Ceit V-Mail 000-0000
Agt E-Mas: Yes Agt WSrte

htip www.xempo.socalmls.com/SearchDetailA/’Scriptsx’PrtAgtFulPhotos:"PrtAgtFulPhotos«asp 5/27:2008



Agent Full Report + Photos

Eileen Herman
SFR Detached RES

Closed Saie

B

OnobfLargeﬂ HomesOnf'.
Kit Vu's To Beach. 4igr Mstrs On 2nd Fi Wiigr Laund
Directions

Pame Vu Lots In Coral Cay. Quality Work
rylutility Rm. 3fl Maids Qtrs, Comp Area, Playrm.stor Age bayfront Brick Patio/gas Bar.b.q.steps To Own Boat Dock.vuau-vu,

Page 10 of 78

Residential Tue. May 27, 2008 06:15 PM Ref. S
168961 Corat Cay Ln Huntington Beach (HB) Price $1,775,000

TGNO 85781

Aena!Map.*

Northwest Huntington Beach {17} Zip 92649-

XSTS Pchicoral Cay

5280826 Media 4 Builder Tract {CORC)

Bed 6 Modei (*}

Baths 6 Style Stones Three or More Levels Floor

View Water View, View. Bay View HOADues $250+ $0 Land LselYr$
ASqFt 5,300 Landlord/TenantSeller YrBit 1978 Assessor iand Fee

AlotSize 7.808 Assessor Dim Acres

Prkng Garage Attached. Garage Door Opener

Garage 2 A Rem 1 Spe Cpn RV Acc Range S: No

Thru Out. FmJlib Winbbon Oak & Frpic. | Floor Bedloff/ba Down. Lgr Pro

8 < Bed . D g R . Masier Suite Lving Rm Living Room
Kitchen Diring Family Kitchen, Formal Dining Rm

Total Baths 6 Full Baths 3/4 Baths 172 Baths 1/4 Baths
Baths Desc

Other Farmily Room, Guest-Maid Quarters, individual Laundry Room, Den/Office, Separate Family Room

Pool No Pool

Oi F
Trash Compactor
High or Mid-Rise Ameniues
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
Cond Spnnklers Doors/Windows
oUC itylA
APNO $78-853-39 Zoning tovBlock/Tract 177//5481
Lot Water Front Ltegai CC&RS Ctty Inspechon Required No Mello Roos No
Sewer In, Connected & Paid Water District/Public Water Distnct Yard Othes Fencing
HS Dist Huntington Beach Union High School District Elemen Harbour View Junior Marine View High Sch Marina
Amenities
Units. HOA-1S 0 HOA1 Fees Frequency HOA-28 0 HOA2 Fees Frequency Builder's Name
Other Association Fees. HOA Phone
Land Fee L LsefYrs
Terms Cash To New Loan
Pnvate Transfer Taxes No Speciai Condrtions None
1stTDS interest % e T0S interest %
ist Office/Agent Inf
List Office Furst Toam Reaf Estate (1549) Office 714-536-9292 Fax 714-536-7618 Res 714-846-4291
Ust Agent Sean Stanfield (hstanfse) Pager 714-421-3377 Cell Pnmary 714-536-9292
Agt E-Maii Yes AgtWSite www.seenstantield.com
Pnv Rmks Call Michelle 10 show ... 714-396-5498.
Pnce Exct
Price includes
Ccecupant Owner Occupant Name owner Show Phone
isting A
List Date 8/1/2007 Date Added 8/1/2007 Tran Date 12/19/2007 DOM 110 COE" 12/17/12007 LP/SqFt$451.26
Org Price $ 2,775,000 Prev Price $ 2,475,000 Cur List Prc $2,250.000 CDOM 363 Off Market 11/19/2007 Comp 2.5%
List PriceS$2,250.006 Financing Convenuonal Seling Terms Standard Sale
Cont Pnice S 2050000 Begin Escrow 111192007 COE 12/17/2007
Sold Pnce S 2,050,000 SPISqFt S 411.15 Sold/List 91% OOM 110
Office/Agent
Sell Office First Team Real Estate(1549) Office 714-536-9292 Fax 714-536-3088 Res 714-846-4291
Sel! Agent Sean Stanheid {HSTANFSE) Pager 000-0000 Celt V-Mait 000-0000
Agt E-Maii Yes Agt WSite

www.[empo,socalmis.com/SearchDetaiL"‘Scripts/PnAgtFulPhotos/PnAgtFuIPhotos.asp 5/27/2008
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The accuracy of alt information regardiess of source, includi

ng but not iimited to square footages and iot size, 1s deemed reltable but is not
guaranteed and should be independently vertfied through pe

rsonal inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals Copyright SoCaiMLS.
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Eiieer: Herman Residential Tue, May 27. 2008 06:15 PM Ret. 7
SFR Detached RES  Ciosed Sale 16861 Bolero Ln Huntington Beach (HB) Pnce $3,078.000

Northwest Huntington Beach (17) 2Zip 92649-3027 TGNO 827A7
XSTS DavenportAlgonguin Aenat Map <
470825 Media; 19 Builder Tract Davenport Island (HDAV)
Bed S Modei ()
Baths 6 Styie Stories Three or More Levels Floor
View Harbor View. Mountain View. Ocean View HOADuesS0+ $0 Land LsefYr $
ASqFt 6,429 Assessor YrBit 1969 Assessor Land Fee
ALotSize 5,600 Assessor Dim 56x100 Acres 0.13
Pring .
: E e . Garage 2 . Rem Spe Cprt RV Acc Range $: No
Unique Custom-built Waterfront Home wi55 private dock.One of a kind design 3 story high ceiling great room wibreathtaking open wood beam ceili i mam ch, & ocean view.3rd floor

sundeck,htge master suite wifor view.Great room g4 pub.rich wood library. Media room w/ wall to wall built-in entertainment cr 8 ndoor spa.Lge kitchen w/ granite counter tops, 6
burner stove & built-in refri D irs b wifull bath overlooking main
Directrons.
B Main Floor Bed . Master Bed Retreat ving Rm Living Rm Eatrance
Kitcnhen Oining Breakfast Counter/Bar. Dining Ell, Formal Dining Rm
Total Baths 6 Fuli Baths 3/4 Baths. 12 Baths /4 Baths
Baths Desc

Other Bonus Room, Den/Office, Family Room. Great Room, Guest HouselCasita, individual Laundry Room, Jack & Jill. Library, Separate Family Room, Storage Space. Utility Room, Wine Cellar

Firepl Family Room, Living Room, Master Bedroom, Master

Poot No Pool Spa Private Spa. Fibesgiass v Bedroom Retreat ! Other
ﬁppl@nces Bu;!:::h G:s Range, C ion Oven, Di Freezer. ge Di Gas Dryer Hook Up, Microwave, w:a‘:f Other Dock Private. Home Warranty Plan, Wet Bar
+igh or Mig-Rise Amenities Security
Heaung Forced Asr Cooling Ceiling Fan(s) Floors Ceramic Tile, Concrete Slab, Wall-to-Wall Carpet
Intenor Misc Cathedral-Vauhed Ceilings. Custom Wi Covering, Wi Bhnds. Wi
Disability Access
Entry Locauon Common Walls
Roof Concrete Tile Piumbing Partial Copper Plumbing Exterror Construction Patic
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

Intenor Misc Cathedral-Vaulted Ceitings
Dusability Access

Entry Location Common Wails
Roof Other Plumbing Extenor Construction Patio Deck(s), Patio
Cond No Additions!/Alter Spnnklers Doors/ Bay Wi r, Fi i Windi
Structural Other Custom Built, Termite Clearance
ouC Y
APNO 178-691-005 Zoning R1 LotBlock/Tract 42:/9168
Lot Cul-De-Sac, Water Front, LOTD803 Legat Homeowners Association. LEG795, LEGB48 CTrty inspection Required Mello Roos No
Sewer In, Connecred & Paid Water Distnct/Pubhic Water Disinct Yard Yard, Other Fencing
HS Dist Huntington Beach Union High School District Elemen HRBRVW Juntor MRNVW High Sch MARINA
Amenities
umts 1 HOA-1 $ 100 HOA1 Fees Frequency HOA-2S 6 HOAZ2 Fees Frequency Buider's Name
Other Association Fees HOA Phone .
Lana Fee Lana LseYrs & N
;
Terms Cash To New Loan 4
Pnvate Transfer Taxes No Speciai Conditions None
istTDS interest % 2ndTD S interest %
st Office/Agent
List Office First Team Reai Es1a (1549) Office 714-536-9292 Fax Res
List Agent Stanfield, Sean (HSTANFSE) Pager 714-416-6633 Ceil Pnmary 714-846-4291
Agt E-Maii Yes Agt WSite www.seanstanfield.com
Prv Rmks Call Sean To Show...714-416-6633 Or Michelle...714-396-5498
Pnce Excl
Price Inciudes
Occupant Owner Gccupant Name Show Phone
sting A
ust Date 1132003 Date Added 1/3/2003 Tran Date 4/26/2004 DOM 479 COE: 4/26/2004 LP/SqFt $669.64
Org Price § 3.750.000 Prev Price $ 3,750.000 Cur List Pre $3,750.000 Ofi Market 4/26/2004 Comp 3%

12772008

h
N

hup:‘www tempo.socalmls.com/SearchDetail/Scripts/PrtAgtFulPhotos/PrtA gtFulPhotos.asp
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Eileen Herman
SFR Detached RES
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Resigentai Tue, May 27, 2008 06:15 PM Ref: 18
16602 Naiu Cir. Huntington Beach (HB) Price $3,795.000*
Northwest Huntington Beach (17) Zip 92649-3075 TGNO 82787
XSTS NWarner, WiWarner Acdia Map <
$437682 Media: 16 Busder Tract Custom (HDAV)
Bed 4 Model Custom (0)
Baths S Style Stories Three or More Levels Floor
View Water View HOADues S0+ $0 Land Lse/Yr $
ASgFt 4.897 Assessor YrBit 1966 Assessor Land Fee
ALotSize 6.428 Assessor Dim Acres 0.15
Prikng Garage Attached
Garage 3 A Rem Spe Cprt RV Acc Range $: No
tfection, formal living & dining rooms, custom granite kitchen with cherry cabinets, Subzero, Viking stove, luxurious marble master

large walk-in closers, pecan hardwood fioors, built-in cabinetry in 3 car garage, private dock, 85.7 feet of water frontage.

Bedrooms Master Suste, Watk-In Closet
witchen
Total Baths 5

Baths Desc
Other Den/Office. Family Room. Inside Laundry

Full Baths

Lving Rm Living Room
Dining Formal Dining Rm

34 Baths

12 Baths 1/4 Baths

Pool No Pool
Aopii Dish rbage Di

Spa No Spa
- Owned

Water Soft:

High or Mid-Rise Amenities

v Firepl Living Room / Uses Both Gas & Wood
Water Heater Other Dock Private, Turnkey. Vacuum Central
Security

Heating Forced Air
Disabiiity Access

Cooling No Air Conditioning

Entry Location

Roof Other Plumbing
Cond Spnnkiers.

oUC i

Floors Other, Wall-to-Walt Carpet
Common Walts

Exterior

Doors/Windows French Doors

Patio Deck(s)

APNO 178-381-11

Lot Water Front

Sewer in, Connected & Paid
HS Dist Huntington Beach Union High School District
Amenities

Units HOA-
Other Association Fees

Land Fee

Zoning

LoUBlockiTract 2715050

iegal
Water DistricvPublic
Elemen Harbour View

130 HOA1 Fees Frequency

Landise/Yr$

Mello Roos No
Yard Other Fencing
High Sch Marina

City inspection Required
Water Distnct

Junior Marine View
HOA-28 ¢ Builder’s Name
HOA Phone

HOA2 Fees Frequency

Temns Cash To New Loan
Prvate Transfer Taxes No
1stTD$

Speaat Condittons None
interest %

ZndTDS nterest %

1st Office/Agent Inf

st Office First Reay (1549)
List Agent Sean Stenfield {hstanfse)

Agt E-Mail Yes

Priv Rmks Call Michelle to show ... 714-396-5498.
Pnce Excl

Pnce Includes

Occupant Owner

Office 714-536-9292
Pager 714-416-6633

Fax 714-536-7618 Res 714-846-4291
Celt Pnmary 714-536-8292

AgtWSite www.seanstanfietd.com

Occupant Name owner

Show Phone

List Date 4/2712006
Org Price § 4,395,000

Date Added 4/27/2006
Prev Price S 4,145,000

isting A
9

Tran Date 1/25/2007
Cur List Prc $3,795.000

COE: 112512007
Off Macket 1/25/2007

DOM 253 LPiSqFt $774.96
Comp 2.5%

http://www tempo socalmls.com/SearchDetail/ Scripts/PrtAgtFulPhotos/PriAgtFulPhotos.asp  5/27/2008
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Eileen Herman Residential Tue, May 27, 2008 06:15 PM Ref: 19
SFR Detached RES  Cancefled 3761 Nimble Cir Huntington Beach (HB) Price $4,000,000%

Northwest Huntington Beach {17} Zip 92649- TGNO 82786

J
XSTS Stedinger/ Trimdad e Map T

$349698 Media: 1 Butider Tract (HTRN)

Bed 6 Model Custom (0)

Baths 5 Style Stories Three or More Levels Floor

View Water View, View HOA Dues S 135+ $ 0 Land Lse/Yr S

ASqFt 5,600 Esumated YBit 1977 Assessor Land Fee -

ALotSize 11,000 Assessor Dim Acres 0

Prkng Direct Garage Access, Garage Attached. Garage Door Opener

X Garage 3A Rem Spc Cprt RV Acc Range $: No
Totally R T Wi v; S ing Bay Views, Situated On End Of Cds, Lrg. Point Location. 12000 Sq. FL Lot W/150 Ft. Straight Boat Dock, Pebble Tech Pool &

10, i ton O
Spa. B/t Dcs Bbg. Putting Green, Travertine, Columns. Custom Lighting. Schoenbeck Chandeliers, New Granite Gourmet Kitchen, Downstairs Master Suite. Courtyard Entry
Directions.

Bedrooms Main Floor Master Bedroom, Master Bedroom Retreat, Master Suite ving Rm Living Rm Entrance. Living Room
Kitchen Dming Eating Area, Formal Dining Rm

Totai Baths 5 Full Baths 3i4 Baths 1/2 Baths i/4 Baths
Baths Desc

Other Family Room. Great Room, Guest-Maid Quarters, Individual Laundry Room, Library. Wine Cellar, Bonus Room, Den/Office, Separate Family Room, Basement - Full

Pool Private Pool Spa Private Spa ™ Firepl Lving Room. Master Bedroom
Dish Di . Mi . Water Heater Other Dock Private. Turmkey

High or Mid-Rise Amenities Security

Heating Forced Air Cooling No Air Conditioning Floors Other, Wall-to-Walt Carpet

intenos Misc Cathedral-Vaulted Ceilings
Disabiity Access

Entry Location Common Walls
Roof Other Plumbing Extenor Constructon Pano Deck(s). Patio
Cond No Addstions/Aher Spnnkiers O Bay Wi F
Structurat Other Custom Butlt. Termite Clearance
ovCom: IA
APNO 178-691-005 Zoning R Lot/Biock/Tract 4279168
Lot Cul-De-Sac, Water Front, LOTD803 Legal Homeowners Association. LEG795. LEGB48 City inspection Required Melio Roos No
Sewer In, Connected & Paid Woater Distnict/Public Water Distnct Yard Yard, Other Fencing
HS Dist Huntington Beach Umion High School District Elemen HARBORVIEW Junior MARINEVIEW High Sch MARINA
Amenites
Units 1 HOA-1§ 135 HOA1 Fees Freguency HOA-2S 0 HOAZ Fees Frequency Builder’s Name
Otner Association Fees HOA Phone
iLand Fee Lanc LsesYr S
Terms Cash To New Loan
Pnwvate Transfer Taxes No Speciai Condmons None
1stTC S nterest % 2rd TO'S interest %
st Office/Agent Inf
List Ctfice First Team Real Esta (1549) Office 714-536-9292 Fax Res
List Agemt Stanfisid. Sean (HSTANFSE) Pager 714-416-6633 Ceit Primary 714-846-4291
Agt E-Mail Yes AgtWSie seanstanfield.com
Priv Rmks Call Sean To Show...714-416-6633 Or Michelle...714-396-5498
Price Exct
Prnice includes
Occupant Owner Occupant Name Shov: Phone
Listing A Y
List Cate 4/26/2004 Date Added 4/26/2004 Tran Cate 6/4/2004 OOM 38 COE" 6/4/2004 LPiSqFt $714.28
Org Price $ 3.750,000 Prev Price $ 3,750,000 Cur List Prc $4.000.000 Off Market 6/4/2004 Comp 3%

hup:. www,tempo,socalmls.comf'SearchDetaiL-"SCriptsi'PnAgtFulPhotosﬁPnAgtFulPhotos.asp 5/27/2008
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Eneen Herman Residentiai Tue, May 27. 2008 06:15 PM Ret: 20
SFR Detached Huntington Beach (HB) Price $4,7195,000
* R Northwest Huntington Beach (17) Zip 926493014 TGNO 82787
XSTS NIWARNER, WISAYBROOK Aenal Map W<
P619481 Media 16 Builder Tract Custom (CUST)
Bed 3 Model {1)
Baths 5.5 Style Mediterranean, Other Stones Three or More Levels. Floor
View Bay View HOADues$0+ $0 Land Lse/Yr $
ASgQFt 4,500 Assessor YrBit 1965 Assessor Land Fee
AlotSize 5.616 Assessor O1m 52x108 Acres 0.13
Prkng Direct Garage Access
Spe2 Cprt 0 RV Acc 0 Range $: No

bath & steam shower,massive

Directions

subject to

with furni i

: comes
rmet granite countersiwolf sppliances.High ceilings.opulance manifests here.Breathtaking waterfront view. Massive master suite with custom master
que island & firepit IMMACULATE MOVE IN READY.DREAM COME TRUE DIAMOND OF A GRANITE

deck with PROPERTY.SEPERATE MAIDS QUARTERS.
COUNTERS,SUB ZERO REF.RECESSED LIGHTING, OAKWOOD FLOORS UPSTAIRS SAUNA.CUSTOM WOOD SHUTTERS,CEILING FANS.++++MUC

'H MUCH MORE.

Bedrooms All Bedrooms Up Lving Rm
Kitchen Owning Family Room, Formal Dining Rm
Total Baths 5.5 Full Baths 34 Batns. 12 Baths. 4 Baths

Baths Desc

‘Other

Pooi No Poot Spa No Spa TV Cable TV Firepi Family Room, Master Bedroom / Other
Apphances Built4n Gas Range, Di 3 ge Disp Mi; . Refr Water Heater Other

High or Mid-Rise Amenities Secunty Prewired for alarm system

Heating Forced Awr Cooling No Air Conditioning Floors Other, Wall-to-Wall Carpet

Intenor Misc Window Shutters
Disabiiity Access

Entry Location Ground Leve! - no steps Common Walis No common walis
Roof Other Plumbing Parstiat Copper Plumbing Exterior Construction Stucco Patio Deck(s), Patio
Cond Updated/Remodeied Spnnkiers Doors/Windows
oUCe Yy

APNO 178-363-10 Zoming R1 LovBiock/Tract 5375360 ;
Lot Bay Front iegai City inspection Required No Metio Roos No
Sewer in, Connected & Pard Water DistnctPubkic Water Distnct Yard

HS Dist Huntington Beach Union High School District Elemen HARB.VIEW

Amenttes Unknown

Junior MARINE VIEW

High Sch MARINA

units HOA-1S0 HOA1 Fees Frequency HOA-2S 0 HOA2 Fees Frequency Buider's Name
Other Association Fees HOA Phone
iLand Fee Land LsefYr S
Terms Cash To New Loan, Trade
Pnvate Transfer Taxes No Speciai Conditions None
1stTDS interest % 2ndTD'$ interest %
ist Office/Agent Inf.
List Office Pai ias R oker (PB11549) Office 562-906-7777 Fax 562-906-1050 Res 562-943-5577
List Agent Pat Rojas {mrojapat) Pager Cell 562-943-5577 Pnmary 562-906-7777

Agt E-Matt Yos

Agt WSite
Priv Rmks CO-USTED WITH KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY.CALL PAT FOR SHOWING INST.WILL CONSIDER EXCHANGE FOR INCOME PROPERTY.OR COMMERCIAL AGENT HAS KEY CALL 562-943-

S577.VERIFICATION OF FIGURES IN PROCESS.

Pnce Exc
Pnce Includes Other/See Remarks
Occupant Owner Occupant Name owner Show Phone
((hng A
List Date 1/25/2008 Date Added 1/25/2008 Tran Date 5/6/2008 DOMm 102 COE 5/6/2008 LPISgFt $932.22
Org Price $ 4,195,000 Prev Pnce § Cur List Prc $4.195.000 CDOM 102 Oft Market 5/6/2008 Comp 2.5%

5/27/2008
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The accuracy of all information regardless of source, including but not imited to square footages and lot size, s deemed reﬁaﬂe butis not
guaranteed and should be independently verfied through personal nspection by and/for with the appropriate professionals. Copyright SoCalMLS
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Eileer Herman Residentia Tue, May 27, 2008 06:15 PM Ref: 21
SFR Detached RES  Expired 17191 Marina View P Huntington Beach (HB} Price $2.349,000
- West Huntingion Beach (15} Zip 92649-4365 TGNO 857C1
XSTS s-warnetfw-bolsa chica Aenal Map ¢

$460626 Media: 16 Butider Tract Custom (CUST)

Bed§ Model {z) L

Baths 6 . Style Stones Three or More Levels . Floor

View Catalina Island View, City Lights View, Harbor View., Marina \ﬁeﬁ. Mountain View, Ocean View, HOA Dues S 0 +Land

Panoramic View. Pool View, Water View . so Lse/vr$

ASgFt 5.798 Assessor - . YrBit tm Assessor Land Fee

ALotSize 11,200 Assessor D ' Acres 0.26

Prkng Direct Garage Access, Garage Attached. RV Access/Parking

. EPpay 3 Garage 4 A Rem . Spc Cpnt RV Acc ﬁinge 3
Nearly 6000 sqft-Turnkey! Great entertainers home? Huge Great room.Two Large Kitchens.Sprawling floor plan!4 car garage! Large Lot RV Area.Pool/Spa & Waterfall. Two large Masters.Unobstructed
Ocean Views!! Harbour Views!! Spectacular Sunset Views!!!

Drrections
Bedrooms Master Surnte Lwing Rm Living Room
Kitchen Dining Breakfast Counter/Bar. Family Kitchen, Family Room, Formal Dining Rm, Living Room,
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

irtenor Misc Cathedral-Vauited Celings.
Disability Access

Entsy Location Common Wails
Roof Other Piumbing Extenor Construction Patio Deck{s), Patio
Cond Additi fter. No Additi g Spnnkiers. Doors/Windows Skylights
OUCH

APNO 110-024-020 Zorung Lot’Block/Tract 12//475

Lot LOTDBO03 Legal LEG795 City Inspection Required Meilo Roos No

Sewer In, Connected & Paid Water District/Public Water Distnct Yarg Yard. Block Wall. Brick Wall

HS Dist Huntington Beach Union High Schoot Distnet Eiemen HARBOUR Junior MARINE High Sch MARINA
Ameniies.

Unats HOA-1$0 HOA1 Fees Frequency HOA-2S 0 HOA2 Fees Frequency Builder's Name
Other Associaton Fees HOA Phone

iand Fee LandiseiYrS

Terms Cash To New Loan

Pnvate Transfer Taxes No Speciat Conditions None

istTD§ Interest % 2ndTOS interest %

ist Office/Agent Inf

List Office Catalist Homes Ing. (H02514) Office 714-593-3339 Fax Res

List Agent Meyers, Paula (SMEYEPA1) Pager 714-321-4266 Ceti Pnmary 714-593-3339
Agt E-Madl Yes Agt WSrie www catalisthomes.com

Prv Rmks Co-Listed WiMike Meyers At 714-329-0078

Pnce Exd Appointment Only Thru Listing Office

Pnce Inciudes
Occupant Owner Occupant Name Graham Show Phone

isting A

List Date 2/18/2004 Date Added 2/18/2004 Tran Date 6/24/2004 OOM 118 COE: 6/2012004 LP/SqFt $301.22
Org Price S 1.309.000 Prev Price $ 1,275.000 Cur Lrst Prc $1.235.008 Off Market 6/20/2004 Comp 1.5%

hup:

www,tempo.socalmls.com/SearchDetaiL‘Scripts/PnAgtFuIPhotosfPrtAgtFulPhotos.asp 5/27/2008
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Eileen Herman Residentiat Tue, May 27, 2008 06:15 PM Ref 23
SFR Detached RES  Expired 3362 Venture Dr. Huntington Beach (HB} Price $1,995,000
Northwest Huntington Beach (17} 2ip 92649- TGNO 827A6
XSTS Edinger/rimdad Aenai Map TN

$314280 Megia: 1 Builder Tract Trinidad 1541 {HTRI)

Bed 4 Modei (0)

Baths 4.5 Style Stories Three or More Levels Fioor

View Desert View, Marina View, Water View, View HOA Dues$100+ S0 Land LsefYr S
ASqFt 5,306 Assassor YrBit 1983 Esumated Land Fee

ALotSize 6.480 Assessor Dim Acres

Prkng Direct Garage Access, Garage Attached, Garage Door Opener

Garage 2 A Rem2 Spe Cpnt RV Acc Range $: No

Amazing Views On Main Channel In Trinidad island Wilts Own 35’ Dock Gourmet Kichn WiHuge Pantry. Mstr Ste WiFireplace & Channel Water View 28 Vauited Open Beam Ceilings, Marble Fireplace,
Banquet Dining Rm, Wet Bar Many Other Amenities In This 5300sqft Home. Turnkey. Call For Appt. A Quality Custom- Buitt Homey Home is ideal For Entertaining.
Directons

B Master B Rerreat, C dB8 D g R Master Suite. Walk-in  Living Rm Living Rm Entrance, Living Room
Closet
Kiichen Dining Family Kitchen. Format Dining Rm
Total Baths 4.5 Full Baths 34 Baths 112 Baths 1i4 Baths
Baths Desc

Other Family Room, Great Room, Guest-Maid Quarters. Individual Laundry Room, Library, Bonus Room, Den/Office

Pooi No Pool Spa No Spa ch:z': ™Y Firepl Living Room. Masters Bedroom / Uses Both Gas & Wood
Oi . Freezer, O GaslElec Dryer Hook Up. Microwave, Refrigerator. Trash

Other Dock Private. Home Warranty Plan, Turnkey, Vacuum Central,
Compactor = Water Heater Wot Bar
High or Mid-Rise Amenies Security Intercom, Security System - Owned

+eating Forced Air Cooling No Air Conditioning Floors Hardw . Raised Fi ion, Wall-to-Wall Carpet
intenor Misc Cathedral-Vaulted Ceitings, Custom Window Coverning
Oisability Access Wheelchair Accessible

Entry Location Common Walls
Roof Composition Plumbing Exterior Construction
Cond No Additions/Alter Sprinklers Front and Rear, Sprinkler Timer Doors/Mimdows Double Door Entry. French Doors.
Structurai Other Custom Buitt, Termite Clearance

Patio Other. Patio

oUC:H ityfA

APNG 178-731-024 Zoring R4 iLovBlock/Tract 24//8636

Lot Water Front, LOTD803 Legal CC&RS. Homeowners Association City Inspecton Requirec Metio Roos No

Sewer In Street Paid Water Distnct/Public Water Distnct Yard Redwood, Wrought fron. Yard

S Dist Huntington Beach Union High School District Eiemers HARBOURVW Junior MARINE VW High Sch MARINA

Amenites

Units. HOA-1'S 100 HOAT Fees Frequency HOA-2S 0 HOAZ Fees Frequency Builder's Name
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
XSTS NiWarner. W/Saybrook Aenai Map X<
$482405 Media. 2 Builder Tract Davenport Island (HDAV)
Bed 4 Model Custom (0)
Baths § Style Tradrtional Stories Three or More Levels Floor
View Water View HOADues$0+ $0 Land LsefYr §
ASGF14,897 Assessor YrBit 1966 Assessor Land Fee
AbotSize 6,428 Assessor Dim Acres 0.15
Prkng Garage Attached
Garage 3 A Rem Spe Cprt RV Acc Range $ No

pertection. Formal living & dining rooms, custom granite kitchen with cherry cabinets, Subzero, Viking stove, luxurious marble master
. large waltk-in closets. pecan hardwood floors, built-in cabinewry in 3 car garage. private dock. 85.7 feet of water frontage.

Bedrooms Master Suite, Waik-in Closet

Lving Rm Living Room

Kitchen Dirung Formal Dining Rm
Total Baths 5 Full Baths 3/4 Baths. 12 Baths 1/4 Baths
Baths Desc
Other Inside Laundry
Pool No Pool Spa No Spa T™v Firepl Living Room / Uses Both Gas & Wood
i Di ge Di Water Heater Other Dock Private. Turnkey

High or Mid-Rise Amenities. Secunty
Heating Forced Asr Cooiing No Air Conditioning Floors Other. Wali-to-Wait Carpet
Disability Access

Entry Location Ground Level - no steps Common Walls
Roof Cther Plumbing Extenor Construction Stucco Patio Deck(s)
Cond Spnnklers Doors/Windows

oUC

APNOC 178-381-14 Zoming Lot/Block/Tract 27//5050
Lot Water Front Legat CC&RS City Inspection Required No Meilo Roos No
Sewer In, Connected & Paid . N Water District/Public Water Distnct Yard Other Fencing
HS Dist Huntington Beach Union High School Distnct Elemen Harbour View Junior Manine View High Sch Manina

Amenttes

Units HOA-13%0 HOA1 Fees Frequency HOA-2$0 rOA2 Fees Frequency Builder's Name Custom
Other Association Fees HOA Phone
Land Fee tanc LseYr S
Terms Cash To New Loan
Private Transfer Taxes No Specat Conditions None
1stTCS§ interest % ¢ YO $ interest %

1st Office/Agent infi
List Office Furst Team Real Estate (1549) Office 714-536-9292 Fax 714-536-9088 Res 714-846-4291
List Agent Sean Stanfield (hstanfse} Pager 714-421-3377 Ceti Pamary 714-536-9292
Agt E-Mail Yes Agt WSite www.seanstanfield.com
Prv Rmks Call Michelle to show .. 714-396-5498.
Price Exci
Price includes
Geceupant Owner Occupant Name owner Show Phone

isting A

List Date 4/472007 Date Aaded 4/4/2007 Tran Date 2172008 DOM 303 COE 2/1/2008 LPISqft $684.09
Org Price $ 3.745.000 Prev Pnce $ 3.745.000 Cur Lsst Prc $3.350.000 CDOM 562 Off Market 21172008 CTomp 2.5%

hup:#

vww.tempo.socalmls.com/SearchDetail/ Scripts/PrtAgtFulPhotos/PriAgtFulPhotos.asp  5/27/2008
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Eileen Herman Resuenw . Tue. May 27, 2008 06:15 PMm Ret: 31
SFR Detached RES  Expired 3761 Nimble Cir Huntington Beach (Hg) Price $3,750.000
E . Northwest Huntington Beach (17) Zip 92643- TGNO 82746
XSTS Siedinger, Frinidag Aenat Map "
5260749 Media, 1 Builder Tract (HTR)
Bed 6 Model Custom (0)
Baths § Style Stories Three or More Leveis Floor
View Water View, View HOA Dues$80+ g0 Land Lservrs
ASgFt 5.600 Landlord/Tenantselier YBR 1977 Assessor Land Fee
AlotSize 11,000 Assessor Dim Actes 0
Prkng Direct Garage Access, Garage Antached, Garage Door Opener
Garage 3 A Rem Spe Cprt RV Ace Range $: No
Totally R T/o, This Magni Waterfront Mansion Over, Excel- Lent Bay Views, Situated on End Of Cds Point Location, 12000 Sq.ft Lot W A 150 Fr, Straight Private Dock, Pebble Tech
gool & Spa. B/i Des Bbq, Put- Ting Green, Travertine, Columns, Custom Lighting, Sch, Chadeliers. New G. t Granite Kit. Wrail S, S. Appliances, Downstairs Master Bdm.
irections.
Bedrooms Main Floor Master Bedroom, Master Suite tving Rm Living Rm Entrance, Living Room
Kitchen Dining Eating Area, Format Dining Rm
Total Baths § Full Batns 3/4 Baths 1/2 Baths 1/4 Baths
Baths Desc
Other Famity Room, Great Room, Guest-Maid Quarters, Individual Laundry Room, Library, Wine Cellar, Bonus Room, Separate Family Room
Poal Private ?oo! Spa Private Spa v Firepl Living Room, Master Bedroom
J Dish - Garbage Disp. . Microwave, Refrigerator Water Heater Other Dock Private, Turnkey, Wet Bar, Barbecue Private
High or Mid-Rise Amentties : Secunty
Heating Forced Air Cooling No Air Conditioning Floors Other, Wall-to-Wali Carpet
iIntenor Misc Cathedral-Vauiteq Ceilings
Drsabuity Access
Entry Location Common Walts
Roof Conaetg Tile Plummng Exterior Construction Pato Deck(s). Patio
Cond No Additions/Alter Spnnklers BoorsMindows Bay Window, French Doors, French/Mullioned Windows
Structural Other Custom Built, Termite Clearance
oUC
APNO 178-691-005 Zoning R1 LoVBiock/Tract 423168
Lot Cul-De-Sac. Water Front, LOTD803 Legal Homeowners Association, LEG795, LEG848 City Inspection Required Metio Roos No
Sewer in, Connected & Paid Water DistrictPubtic Water District Yard No Yard
HS Dist Huntington Beach Union High School District Etemen HRBRVW Junior MRNVW High Seh MARINA
Amenmies
Units 1 HOA-1 S 80 HOA1 Fees Frequency HOA-25 ¢ HOA2 Fees Frequency Builders Name
Otner Association Fees HOA Phone
iand Fee iand LselYrs
Terms Cash To New Loan
Private Transfer Taxes No Special Conditons None
s1TDS interest % 2nd YD S interest %
m——_st Office/Agent Inf.
Lsst Office M&a {H07600) Office 714-848-8080 Fax Res
List Agent Stanfield, Sean (HSTANFSE) Pager 714-416-6633 Cell 714-416-6633 Prmary 714-846-4291

'Site

Agt E-Mait Yes

TANFIELD.COM

Agtw. LSEANS'
Prv Rmks Wicompletely New Marbie Jacuzzi, Shower, Floor, Counters!!! All Bdrms. Have 3rd Story Lofts, New Carpet. Drywall. Bulinosed Corners, Wine Cellar, Woet Bar, Rare Opp. Yo Own Premier Hh

Estate, Owner May Take Trade "
Pnce Exct Submit Al Offers

Prce inciudes
Occupant Owner Occupant Name Call Sean Show Phone

—isting A
List Date 972512001 Date Aaded 972572001 Tran Date 3/2412002 OOM 179 COE" 3/2312002 LP/SqFt $669.64
Org Pnce § 3,750,000 Prev Price S 3,750,000 Cur wist Pre $3,750.000 Off Macket 312372002 Comp 3%,

hitp:/ ‘www.tempo.socalmfs.com/SearchDetaiL

"Scriptsi'PnAgtFuiPhotos/Pm\gtFulPhotos.asp 5/27

/2008
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N SFleen Herman Resicential Tue, May 27, 2008 06:15 Pm Ref: 33
Detached ) RES  Expired 16812 Baruna Ln Huntington Beach (Hg; Price $3,890,000-
Northwest Huntington Beach (7N Zp 92649-3020 TGNO 82787
XSTS Davenpon/Baruna Aenal Map éﬁ"
S411019 Media: 21 Buiider Tracr Davenport isiang {HDAV)
Beds Modet (0)
Baths 5.5 Styte Stories Three or More Levels Floor

View Bay View HOADuesS0+ ¢ Land isesvrs
ASgFt 5.000 Landiord/l’enamlSenof Yt 1995 Landiord/T. enant/Seller Land Fee
ALotSize 5,000 Assessor Dim 50x100 Acres 0.11
Prkng Garage Attached
Garage 3 A Rem Spe Cort RV Acc Range $: No
§ er, 4 fireplaces, boat dock which can accomodate a 50ft boat, 2 1g family rooms, office, -hen wi

Bedrooms Master Suite

Living Rm Living Room .
Kitchen Dining Formal Dining R, In Kitchen
Totai Baths 5.5 Fult Baths 3/4 Baths 172 Baths 1/4 Baths.
Baths Desc
Other Anic, Bonus Room, DBen/Office, Family Room, Inside Laundry, Walk-in Pantry Workshop
VTV Firepl Den, Family Room, Living Room, Master Bedroom, Other ;
Pock fio ooy ) . Spa Prvate Spa ‘ Antenna  Uses Gas Only
Qppﬁanoes Bu:n:ln Electric Range, Builtin Gas Range, Dishwasher, Freezer, Garbage Disposat, Microwave, Refrigerator, Water er O Dock Private, Home Warranty Plan, Turnkey. Vacuum Centrat
High or Mid-Rise Amenites Security
Heating Forced Asr Cooling No Awr Conditioning Floors Marble, Other, Wali-to-Wait Carpet
Intenor Misc Cathedral-Vauited Ceihngs
Disabulity Access
Entry Location Common Walls
Roof Spanish Clay Tite Plumbing Exterior Construction Patio Deck{s)
Cong Sprinklers Front Oniy Doors/indows French Doors
oUC i
APNO 178-375-14 Zoning LoUBiock/Tract 615050
Lot Water From Legal Caty inspection Required Melto Roos No
Sewer In. Connected & Paig Water DistricyPubhic Water District Yard No Vard_
HS Dist Huntington Beach Union High School Drstrict Elemen Harbour View Jumsor Marine View High Scn Marina
Umts. HOA-13 9 HOA1 Fees Frequency HOA-23 0 HOAZ2 Fees Frequency Builder's Name
Othier Associaton Fees HOA Phone
Lanc Fee Landise/YrS
3 Inf
Terms Cash. Cash To New Loan
Private Transfer Taxes No Speciai Conditions None
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